
Herbert Green Purple
Bus Stop AM Time PM Time WED

Suncrest - 2:25 1:42
Sunshine 6:38 2:26 1:43
Echo Lane 6:39 2:27 1:44
El Dorado Savings - 2:27 1:44
Strickland Mine ( Cross over) 6:40 2:29 1:46
Agua Dulce (Cross over) 6:40 2:29 1:46
Silver Lode 6:41 2:30 1:47
Lambert ( Cross over) 6:42 2:30 1:47
Hagen Ranch (Cross over) 6:42 2:31 1:48
Colt Ct 6:43 2:32 1:49
Pleasant Valley Apt (6100 Pleasant Valley Rd) 6:44 2:32 1:49
Flicker 6:47 2:36 1:53
Sierra Oaks 6:48 2:37 1:54
Truscott 6:53 2:43 2:00
El Dorado St 6:55 2:46 2:03
Annabelle's 6:56 2:47 2:04
Jordan's Closet 6:57 2:48 2:05
Oak Dell 6:57 2:48 2:05
1st Griffith 7:01 2:52 2:09
Volo Mine 7:01 2:53 2:10
Orion/Capella 7:02 2:54 2:11
Ascella 7:03 2:55 2:12
2nd Grififith 7:04 2:56 2:13
3rd Griffith - 2:57 2:14
Justine 7:05 2:58 2:15
Crusader 7:05 2:59 2:16
Lakeview Apt 7:06 3:00 2:17
Grace 7:08 Green Green
Oro 7:09 Green Green
Beckett 7:11 Green Green
Enterprise/Forni 7:13 Green Green
Starthistle 7:14 Green Green
Herbert Green Arrival / Depart Times 7:20 2:22 1:39

Indian Creek Purple
Bus Stop AM Time PM Time WED

Sunshine 8:02 3:53 2:42
Echo Lane 8:03 3:54 2:43
El Dorado Savings - 3:55 2:44



Strickland Mine 8:05 3:56 2:45
Agua Dulce ( Cross over) 8:05 3:56 2:45
Silver Lode 8:06 3:57 2:46
Hagen Ranch 8:07 3:58 2:47
Colt Ct 8:08 3:59 2:48
Pleasant Valley Apt (6100 Pleasant Valley Rd) 8:09 4:00 2:49
Flicker 8:12 4:03 2:52
Sierra Oaks 8:13 4:04 2:53
5169 Hwy 49 8:15 4:06 2:55
Truscott 8:18 4:09 2:58
El Dorado St 8:20 4:11 3:00
Annabelle's (Pleasant Valley Rd & Missouri Street) 8:21 4:12 3:01
Jordan's Closet (Pleasant Valley Rd & La Selva Dr) 8:22 4:13 3:02
Oak Dell 8:22 4:13 3:02
1st Griffith 8:25 4:17 3:06
Volo Mine 8:26 4:17 3:06
Argo ( Cross over) 8:27 4:18 3:07
Solsitce/Patterson 8:28 4:19 3:08
Capella 8:29 4:20 3:09
Ascella 8:30 4:20 3:09
Antares 8:31 4:21 3:10
2nd Grififith 8:32 4:21 3:10
3rd Griffith 8:33 4:22 3:11
Justine 8:34 4:22 3:11
Crusader 8:34 4:23 3:12
Lakeview Apt 8:35 4:24 3:13
Grace 8:36 4:25 3:14
Oro 8:37 4:26 3:15
Enterprise/Forni 8:40 4:30 3:19
Green Valley Church 8:46 Green Green
Indian Creek Arrival / Depart Times 8:50 3:22 2:37


